
AUGUST2024 LINGERIE ISSUE INSPIRATION

Julien Workshops & Alexandra Seigneur 



https://magdownload.org/


Advertisement:
hello@boudoirinspiration.com

Submissions:
boudoirinspiration.com/submissions

� instagram.com/boudoirinspiration

� pinterest.com/boudoirinspiration

� facebook.com/boudoirinspiration

� youtube.com/@boudoirinspiration







Riverside

Photographer: Jay Jones @jcourtneyphotos 
Female Model: Laady.Divine @laady.lissa

CELESTIAL BEAUTY
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Photographer: Anton Hansen Photography @antonhansenphotography 
Female Model: Nadin Prakapovich @nadin_prakapovich

FOREST 
FAIRY







Model: Alexandra Seigneur @alexandraseigneur 
Photographer: Julien Workshops

GOLDEN LIGHT
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Photographer: Darya Nagovicina @konikrsk 
Female Model/Photographer: Yana Che @Yana Che @yana_che8

SNAKE WOMAN IS A 
RATTLESNAKE MIX
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Photographer: Bassbook Photography @twiggy_bassbooktv 
Model: Sthefany Costa @polerina_dancer

THE BEAUTY IN A 
1800S COTTAGE
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Photographer: Franco Fasciolo @thetrumpet76 
Model: Veronica Campogiani @veronica_campogiani 
Hair Stylist: Jennifer Hairstyle__ @jennifer_hairstyle__ 
Makeup Artist: Veronica Campogiani @veronica_campogiani_makeup

VERONICA
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Photographer: Theo Skudlark @loongwind 
Hair Stylist: Marisa Duboraw @marisadubhair 
Makeup Artist:  Genluxe_mua @genluxe_mua 

Female Model: Jenica Clark @jenica.lips

JENICA











Photographer: Ray Nguyen @raynguyenphotography 
Female Model: Mon @monspvtx

MON AND 
BLACKMARKET 

LINGERIE
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“A shooting 
to promote 
Blackmarket 
Lingerie from 
Australia 
Local Brand





Female Model: Lucia Sistelli @luciasistellimodel 
Photographer: Josh Horne @joshhornephotography

LUCIA 
IN ROME
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Photographer: Wei Zhang @_weizhangphoto 
Female Model:
Wardrobe Stylist: Carla Rankin @i.cant.remember2 
Retoucher: JDR @sk8rjayde 
Brands: Adidas @adidas Honey Birdette @honeybirdette Fostered Vintage @fostered_vintage 

JOYRIDE









Photographer/Wardrobe Stylist: REVEALED @jrevealedphoto 
Model/Makeup Artist/Hair Stylist: Natalie Aris

NATALIE 
ARIS



Mills
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Photographer: G Hill @bad_girl_photography 
Female Model: Cristiana @cristianaartist

RED SATIN 
AFTERNOON
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Photographer: Anastasiya Adamovich @adamovich_ph 
Makeup Artist/Hair Stylist: Kim.muah @kim.muah

ABOUT ME
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Photographer: MARIUSZ Wróblewski @mw_wroblewski
Female Model: Aleksandra Pieczek @yaomi93

INTIMATE MAGIC
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Photographer: David Holt @davidgholtphotography 
Female Model: Hannah Jay @fauxgrin

HANNAH
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follow us on Instagram

@boudoirinspiration






